VO $BdoM

Fort Bend County PO No, 83304
Attn; Richard Stolleis PE. Mobdity Progect No. 703
1124-52 Blume Read INS Job No, 262-04
PO Box 1448 Invoice No, 1312-40

Rosenberg, Texar 77474
Faleon Landing - Katy Gaston Roadway Improvements
Faleon Landing from Willowfork Buffalo Bayou Bridge to Spring Green
and Katy Gaston from 2300" North of Falcon Landing to Falcon Landing

Engineering Scope of Services
12/18/2013
Total Fee
Additional Fees | Additional Fees| Total Amended | Total Fee this Previous
Task P d Fee |- 1 d 2 Contract Pariod Periods Balance
inter-local Ag Coordination 5 500000 S 350000 | § 1,200.00 | & 9,700.00 | 5 - 5 9.665.00 [ 5 35.00
18| Developer Agreements $ - s 2,000.00 | § - s 2,000.00 | S - 5 1,990.00 | § 10.00
2{Ceordinate Combined Drawings from Engingers,
Prepare Froject Manual, Coordinate Connection
Paints 5 500000 | § 3,00000 | § 784000 | 5 15,840.00 | & A $ 15835005 5.00
3|Coordinate Combined Traffic Control Flan from
other E $ 5000005 2,00000 | 5 1,670.00 | § 8,670.00 | & $  865000|% 20.00
| Utility Coordination and Relocation $ 1000005 300000 880000 | § 1289000 | 5 $_ 12,885.00 |5 5.00
48| utility Relocation Coordination 5 - & 2,000.00 - $ 2,000.00 | $ = 5 2,005.00 | § {5.00)
S|Survey Control Coordination $  100000($ 9,000.00 | $ = S 10,000.00 | $ - 1%  10,000.00 [ S -
SB|King Family Survey 5 = 5 4,500.00 - 5 4,500.00 5 447750 | S 2250 |
5| Coardination of Right of Way Acquisition $ 10,000.00 15 4,000.00 | § 5,920.00 | % 19,920.00 = Bl 19,920.00 | & =
__’ Coordinate Construction Activities - 5,000.00 | § - 5 3,500.00 | & 8,500.00 3,500.00 | 5 5,110.00 | & (120.00)
#|Prepare Metes & Bounds Description for King
Praperty algld C Al i $ 10,000.00 | 6,000.00 | § = s 16,000.00 | & = $ 1599500 % 5.00
¢ Additional Topo on Greenbusch and Gaston -
Roads for New Drainage Area 5 - 5 850000 | 5 - 5 9,500.00 | § 5 948000 | 5 20.00
TOTAL| $ 4200000 |5 4850000 |§ 2502000 | $  119,520.00 S’m S§ 11601250 | 3 7.50
S
Hourly Rates %L/ \t\/
Project Manager $ 170.00 %
Project i 5 140.00 1
Desi| -3 90.00
CADD s 75.00
Clerical 5 60.00
RPLS 5 155.00
Survey Technician 5 105.00
2-Man Survey Crew 5 115.00
3-Man Survey Crew 5 150.00

This invﬂiﬂue and corr,

Ten N, SW"' PERPLS v

Please send payment to the fellowing address:
INS Engineers, LLC

722 Fin Oak Road, Suite 2075

Katy, Texas 77454

H\accounting\invaice\lnvaice 2013112 December\1312-30 262-04 Fort Bend County Fakeon Langing



February 1 thru February 28, 2013

Falcon Landing Katy Gaston Road

Employee Name: Jon Strange

PO Mo. 83304
Mobility Project No. 703

Time Period Total
Month Date Worked Hours Classification Rate Amount Task 1B 48 5B 7

October 1 9am-12 pm 3 Project M $170.00 | 5 510.00 7 § $ 5 5 $ s s s 5 $  510.00 | § s
Qctober 2 9am-12 pm 3 Project Manager | $ 170.00 | $ 51000 7 s s S s 5 5 5 5 - $ 51000 | % -
October 3 9am-12 pm 3 Project $ 17000 | § 510.00 7 5 3 5 H 5 $ § 5 - 18 $ 51000 % 5
October 4 Gam-12 pm 3 Project Manager | S 170,00 | S 510,00 7 5 5 5 S s 3 B ] = 3 $ 510,00 |3 s
October 55 1] 0 Project Manager | $ 170,00 | § - 0 5 H $ S $ 5§ - S - 5 s - $ 5
Octaober 65 0 0 Project Manag 517000 ] 8 - 0 5 5 5 5 5 5§ - 18 § - |8 H - |8 3
October ] 9-11am 2 Project Manager | % 170.00 | § 340.00 7 § § H $ S 5 - 5 5§ - Is $ 34000 (S $
October 8 5-11am 2 Project Manag; $170.00 | $  340.00 7 s [ - ) 5 $ - |5 5§ « |% § 340005 $
October 9 0 0 Project Manager | $ 170.00 | § - a H 5 5 5 5 § - |3 H H $ - 13 ]
October 10 0 O |ProjectManager |$170.00|% - 0 5 S S s E $ $ $ - 15 s - 15 s
October 11 0 0 |Project h $170.00 | $ - 0 $ $ $ $ s S 5 $ - % $ L §
October 125 0 0 Project M; $ 170.00 | § - o 5 S S 3 $ $ - |5 S $ $ = 13 $
October 135 0] 0 |[Project Manag $170.00| 5 - 0 s s S $ $ s s s - |3 $ - 13 s
October 14 0 0 Project $ 170.00 | § - 0 5 $ 5 s 5 $ H - s - 18 5
October 15 0] 0 |ProjectManager |$170.00 |5 - 0 s s $ $ 5 ] $ $ - 1s s = ]S S
October 16 0 0 [Projectm $170.00 | § - 0 $ $ $ H 5 5 5 $ - |5 H - 1§ 5
October 17 0 0 Project Manag 5 170.00 | $ - 0 5 5 5 5 5 5§ - 1§ $ $ § - 1§ $
Oclober 18 3] 0 Project Manager | $ 170.00 | $ - 0 5 $ 5 $ $ 5 5. R - - — $
October 195 0 0 Project M $170.00 | § . 0 - H 4 s 5 $ - |s 5 - 1% 5 - |$ 5
October 208 0| 0 |project Manag $170.00 |5 - 0 5 5 5 5 $ $ - s $ - s $ - s $
October 21 0 0 Project $ 17000 | $ - 0 $ 5 § $ s $ - |s $ - |s S - s 5
October 22 0 0 |ProjectM $ 170,00 | § . 0 5 5 $ $ H s - |8 $ - 15 5 - 1$ ]
October 23 0 0 Project Manager | $ 170.00 | § - 0 S 5 S $ $ s 5 5 - |5 § - |8 H
October 24 0 ] Project Manag $170.00 | 5 - 0 H H $ ) 5 $ - |s s - |8 s - |5 5
QOctober 25 0 0 [Project Manager | § 170.00 | 5§ - 1] 5 5 $ $ 5 s - $ § - $ b - $ $
October 265 0 0 Project Manager | $ 170,00 | 5 - 0 S S S 5 $ S 5 5 - 5 § - |5 5
October 275 0| 0 |Project Manager |% 170.00 | $ . 0 $ s $ 5 5 5 - 15 i I E] - 1% £
October 28 0 0 Project Manager | $ 170.00 | $ - $ s 5 $ s S S $ § H - |§ H
October 29 ol 0 |Project Manag $170.00 | $ - B B $ $ $ $ - 1§ $ s S =& s
October 30 0 o oject Manag $170.00 | $ - 5 S $ $ $ s s s H - IS $
October 31 0 0 Project Manag §170.00 | § - 5 $ 5 § 5 $ 5 5 s - 18 s
Project $ 17000 | 4 - 0 5 $ 5 5 $ S 3 S ] s

5 5 5 H 5 $ 5 § a1 s

Totals 16 $ 2,720.00 5 5 S 5 5 § - 18 $ - 18 2,720.00 5 s

$ 2,720.00

Task number is reflected on invoice (see Tasks 1 thru 9)



Employee Name: Sue Strange

Falcon Landing Katy Gaston Road
PO No. 83304

Mobility Project No. 703

February 1 thru February 28, 2013

S 780.00 |

Time Period Total
Month Date Worked Hours Rate Amount Task 18 2 48 58 7

October 1 |gem-12 pm 3 $ 6000 |5  180.00 7 5 5 5 5 5 $ B B3 5 $ 1eooo s 5
October 2 _Ww.?puua 2 Clerical $ 60.00[5 120,00 7 S S S S $ $ $ E s $ 1200035 s
October 3 Sam-12 pm 2 Clerical $ 6000]$ 12000 7 S S S $ S $ 5 § $ $ 12000 [$ S
Qctober 4 9am-12 pm 2 Clerical S 60.00]S  120.00 7 $ S S S S s § S S § 12000 [§ $
October 55 ol o Clerical |5 60.00]% - s S S $ $ s S $ $ $ [ B
October (3] 9-11 am 2 Clerical S B000|S 12000 7 $ S 5 S 5 $ s S S $ 120,005 $
|October 7 9-11am 2 Clerical $ 60005 12000 7 B B 3 s B B B 5 5 § 120008 5
October B o 0 Clerical S 60.00|S - $ s s S S s s ] 5 H - 5 5
October 9 0 0 Clerical | $ 60.00]$ - $ $ $ H s S 5 $ 5 § = 5
October 10 0 0 Clerical S &0.00]5 - s 5 S 5 S S $ $ H S - $
October 11 0 0 Clerical 5 60005 - 5 H § 5 $ s 5 5 5 3 - 5
October 125 0 [i] Clerical _|$ 60.00|5 - $ 5 - 5 5 s s H s $ i ) $
October 135 0 1] Clerical S 60.00 | S - 5 5 s $ $ $ 5 5 $ $ - $ s
October 14 0 i Clerical 5 60.00 - 5 B 5 5 5 5 B B B 5 - s 3
October 15 of o Clerical | 60.00 | $ : $ $ $ s k] $ s s $ $ o B
October 16 0 0 Clerical S 60.00 - H S $ $ 5 S S H $ - s $
October 17 0 0 Clerical $ 60.00)5 - 5 H 5 s B $ H S 5 il H
Dctober 18 0 0 Clerical |$ 60.00|$% - $ $ $ s 5 $ S $ 5 - | 5
October 195 0 0 Clerical 5 60005 - § 5 5 ] s H S - 3 ] =~ $ H
October 205 0 ] Clerical | $ 60.00)] % $ $ $ $ H s $ $ $ § - |5 s
October 21 0 0 Clerical | S 60.00 | $ - 5 S $ $ 5 § 5 $ 5 § - 1s B
Qctober 22 0 0 Clerical $ 600005 - 3 H § $ 5 & 5 $ 5 $ L $
October 23 0 0 Clerical 5 60.00]5 - s 5 H 5 5 5 s $ 5 § i - 5
October 24 0 0 Clerical $ 60005 - s 5 S - S 5 $ s $ $ - S 5
October 25 [i 0 Clerical | $ 60,00 (% - S 5 $ H 5 5 & $ ] $ § §
October 265 o] o Clerical | $ 60.00$ - 5 5 5 H S $ s 5 5 $ =18 S
October 275 ol o Clerical | $ 60.00|$ - 5 $ $ s S $ s 5 5 $ 5 5
October 28 0 0 Clerical § 60.00)S - 5 5 3 5 ] $ 5 $ s § = % 3
October 29 o o Clerical | $ 60.00|% + $ s $ $ $ $ 5 s $ $ - 18 $
|October 30 0 0 Clerical $ 60.00|$ H 5 $ 5 S 5 § s E $ - |8 $
October 31 0 i Clerical S 60005 - 5 H $ S $ 5 5 S 5 $ = |$ 5
[1] 5 £ $ ] S $ $ E] £l ] g $ $
H s 3 $ 5 $ 5 S 5 s i - H
Totals 13.0 S 780.00 H 5 5 5 5 3 s B 5 $ 78000 [§ 5

Task number is reflected on invoice (see Tasks 1 thru 9}
Total All Timesheets S 3,500.00 s E $ 5 L3 5 5 s S § 3,500.00 § 3

$ 3,500.00



