Estimate and Certification for Payment PU’;? \S%Lol 5- BH
Contractor: Earth Builders, LP Y r C C‘ L\'Zﬂ 5 \ 70

500 Grapevine Hwy. Ste. 220 M p\ (/‘(7
Hurst, TX 76054 Cane Island Parkway from FM 1463 to IH 10
{817) 428-5855
Owner: Fort Bend County P.0. No: 153615
301 Jackson FBC Mobility Project No. 13306
Richmond, Texas 77469
Initial Contract Time 270 days
Attention: Stacy Slawinsky Current Approved Extensions 0 days
Invoice No: 1702-001 Estimate No. : 004 Previous Approved Extensions 0 days
Start Date: 07/10/2017 Total Contract Time 270 days
Current Contract Completion Date: 04/07/2018 Spent Days 114 days
Estimate Cut Off Date: 10/31/2017 Days Remaining 156 days
Date of Estimate: 11/03/2017
A. Contract Amount to Date: /
1. Contract Price $4,478,858.50
2. Approved Change Orders: $39,945.00
Total Changes to Date: $39,945.00
Total Contract Amount: $4,518,803.50 4
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Complete 16.33% Previous Earnings: $738,002.40
2. Work Completed This Period 11.24% Earnings This Period: $507,755.00 | ../ <o)
3. Work Completed to Date: 27.57%
4. Materials Stored On Site: $0.00 Total Earnings: $1,245,757.40 v
C. Retainage: 10% of Earnings: $124,575.74 Total Payment Due: $1,121,181.66
Less Previous Payments $664,202.16
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate/invoice: $456,979.50 fﬁ f‘ff Aa

The undersigned Contract certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information and belief that the Work has been completed in
accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

, Date: //A’S/ZO/7
Coftractgr ¢ ¥ /
The foregoing estimate of work eémpleted is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Approved By: h&\)@ //m; / Date: H/C:/ i1
! 1

Projec resent

Approved By: Date: } f/ ?4// 7
Engingert 1/ 7/

Prepared By:




Pay Estimate: No. 004
Project: Cane Island Parkway from FM 1463 to IH 10
Job No.: 13306

CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY of FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of 456,979.50, representing payment under the above referenced contract
for all labor, material, and /or sevices furnished by the undersigned for the Cane Island Parkway from FM 1463 to
IH10 in Fort Bend County, Texas, and represented by payment requested dated 11/03/2017 covering all such
work from  10/01/2017 - 10/31/2017 less retainage up to that date, undersigned hereby certifies that all labor
materials prior to the above date by undersigned in connection with the above named project have been paid

in full. The undersigned agrees to indemnify and save harmless Fort Bend County against all loss, damage or
exspense of any character whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used

in connection with said improvements, prior to the above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and

waives and and all leins or lien-rights against all real property owned by Fort Bend County in Fort Bend County,
Texas, arising out of work preformed or materials funished for or in connection with construction of said project.

Amount of Original Contract: $4,478,858.50
CHANGE ORDERS- Add: $39,945.00
Deduct: $0.00
TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $4,518,803.50
Value of Completed Work $1,245,757.40
Less 10% Retainage $124,575.74
Net Value of Completed Work $1,121,181.66
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS PAYMENTS: 5664,202.16
AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT $456,979.50
TOTAL PAYMENTS TO DATE: $1,121,181.66
CONTRACT BALANCE: $3,397,621.84
Amount Retainage This Invoice $50,775.50
Amount Retainage Previous $73,800.24
Total Retainage to Date $124,575.74

et/
By: (._/“-—f

7 Y
Jerry iéwfﬂnson, Houston Area Manager

STATE OF TEXAS .
COUNTY OF ﬁ&m’ 18

This Instrument was acknowledged before me on INg U{be .b. ZOB:, by Jerry Hawkinson, Houston Area Manager
of Earth Builders, LP, a partnership of Texas, on behalf of s@d\pw' a‘ahjg, Sworn to and subscribed before me, a

notary public on this the _0%  day of 4/ > wmﬁoc;’z
S SR Puge, 1.7, s
- S /f.‘-.. =

- § - —
s ¢ % = Notary #liblic for the State of Tex
R g iaz ) :
z iz HR— My Commission Expires: [ /121 3
= %o o
Z Eoptdhes &
%, ol 8
u, 13/2 e
Mgyt




L o T 28ey

DO'VZO'V9  § 00'089°L $ 00'¥rE'ss 00°0TL'S0T 5 SWALI TYAOINY TYLOLENS
%00'00T 00'000'S S (00T 00°000'S S (002 - $ {000 00°000'S 5 |oooos'z  § |o0'T V3 Y|ueL 3das [e9-05/ Jo asodsig pue noway S6¥| sz
%Y 18 00'¥81F $ 1002607 # S looo 00'¥8I'Y  $ |0D'Z60'T 00'051's $ | ooz 5 |00°5L52 41 52189 Juipnpu) Buidua4 jo ssodsig pue aroway 0ss| 1z
%00°00T 00°00Z'T 3 [00'p - s lo00 00'00ZT S [o0p 00°00Z'T $ | oooog S |00y Vi (1es) ainpnns sroway!  gepxt| g7
%00°00T 00'096'T $ |00'86 - S |00°0 000967  $ |00'%6 00°096'T s | 000z $ |00'86 41 (2dig) 2innag arowdy|  oepxi| ¢z
%00°0 - $ |000 = $ |o00 - $ |000 00062 $ | 009 $ |00STL'S AS (sy3dag |iv) uawaned 2pAIY aiidi0ls 13 (NE ‘Ales SOEXL| 12
%YL EY 000005 $ |00°005T = S [000 00°000°S 5 000052 00'0EV'TT S |00z S |00°STL'S AS (suidaq v} aseq qeis snoway|  gorvi| oo
%00'00T 00000°2T S |00'T - $ |ooo 000002t $ joOT 00'000°2T $ |ooooo'z s |00t 51 OE+SZ "85 38 LONEPUNOY pue 31A1IN.IS JO enoway| <ep'por]  6r
%00°00T 00'089'¢v€ 9 [o0'vEL’T 000897 S |00FET 00°000°2€  $ [00'009'T 00°089'v€ $ | 000z S J00'vEL'T AS (stadag jiv)(aed) a19.0u0) aroway vOr| 81
SINIZLI TYAOWIY '8
00000'8s ¢ - s 00'000'8s_ $ o0sIzvELY S SW3LI 9¥3ND TYLOLENS
%000 7 s |ooo - S {000 - S looo 5T°945°C S | 520 $ |00°'SER'E 41 Piios) b (A) anoway s neg Nz | zooxd| ¢t
%0070 # s jooo - s jooo - 5 [000 SEY8LT $|seo $ |00°6LE'T 41 (pios) b (M) drowdy s aed Nz 3| zgaxi| ot
%00'0 - $ |o00 - S jo0'0 = $ o000 00°'89T'EV S | o008 $ |00'96€ 'S AD 1300) . (M) 2AOWRY-UON SN Ad NZ XMW 299%1] &1
%00°0 = $ (000 = $ (000 . $ |00D SL'TTISY S|S0 $ 100210 41 (PYOS) b (A) rOWDY-UON 3 Aed NZYM|  299%4] o1
%000 - S (000 & S looo = s (000 05'Z8 S |osT $ |00°sS 41 (P1OS) v (M) dnowaY-UON I ARd NZ ¥M|  z99x] 1
%000 - s {000 2 S o000 - s |oo'o 00'80T slooT $ |00'80T 41 (PYOS) .8 (M) 3A0WRY-UoN W Aed NZ Y| zgaxt] 2t
%00°0 = s |ooo - s looo = $ jooo SL°608'Y s |sco s |ooETr's 41 (PlIos) . (M) snoway-uon YN Aed Nz 3| zgoxt] 11
%00°0 = S {000 » $ [000 - ¢ [o0'0 00'008 $ | ooor $ |ooog 41 (z wdA)(s1y01d moT)(rowsy) @13 od|  7isxi| o1
%000 - s |ooo - s {000 = $ |ooo 00'000'FT $ | 000t $ |0000%'T 41 (1 sdAy)(aiy0.d movg(eroway) g1d ved|  z15XL 6
%00°0 = $ |ooo . 5 (000 . S oo 00°00Z'T S | 0001 S 000zt 11 (z adA1)yosd mor)(enow) g1 1ed|  zTSXL g
%000 = $ |000 = $ [o00 = $ 1000 00°00Z°LT $ | oooT $ 1000ZLT 4 (1 adAL){yo.d mor)(eroi) a1 Wog|  ZTeXl. L
%00'0 z $ jooo 2 $ 000 - s |00 00°00Z°s $ | 00'59 $ {0008 41 (2 *dAL)(30ad man)(psu) 8 ang) @1y wog|  zToxL 9
%00'0 - $ fooD - $ jooo = $ [ooo 0000016 $ | 0059 S {00°000'T 41 (1 2dA1){yoid mon)(pisui g ng) 1o sod|  TSXL 5
%00°0 = S |000 - $ |ooo # $ |000 00'0B6'ETT S | 0059 $ |00°Z62E AS sineyag Bunonnsuc)|  8OSXL P
%00°0 = $ looo - S {000 & $ |000 00°000'8T $ | 00000 S |00 ow 1043u0] dyjeit|  ZOSXL €
%00°00T 00'000'5S  $ [0OTT - 5 |00 00000's§  $ |00'TT 00°000'S5 $ 1000006 S |o0ET v Suiggruo pue Suuea) 70T [4
%00'00T | 00°000'E $ |00'E 9 $ {000 00'000'E  § |00'E 00'000'E § [ 00000T 3 |ooE V3 uBis pafoig) sueigaas| 1
SWILI TYHINID Y|
"duwio) 9 feyoL ALLLNYND ANNOWY ALILNYND INNOWY  [ALLINVND 3214d TYLOL 30144 LINN AD ;
Y/H=( BXH=| d+d=H gX4=95 4 gxa=3 a gXy=) k] v NN NOILdI¥DS$3a ‘ON 2adg Mu_u_
31eQ 0] awAey ejo ) Juslukeg Jua.Lng JaUARg SNOIADIY 3214d LINN '8 SALINVND LIVELINOD
LT-00-TE £LT-3100-T0 1S3 SIHL Z0LT 'ON J08[01d d7 ‘suep)ing yues
a3sIATY 81292 Mopuap
81-1dy-£0 £LT-NM-01 TVNIDIHO 90£€T Pafoud
PUOS - OTI 03 E9pT INJ WouL Aemyieg pue|s| aues j1aaloly
oL WNOYd STOEST 'ON Od ££0-4T8
S3LVA LOVHINOD P00 # INIWAV S534D04d Auno) puag ped :HINMO




£ jo g a8eq

00pZSLIT  § 00 PFE'EL S 0008t'vr S 00'906°€0S'T 3§ SWALI AYMAYOY TYL0LANS,
%000 - $ 000 # S |ooo - $ (000 00°005F $ | 00'sv $ |00°00T 11 23S [391S OF Y25 8 LL9| b
%00'0 = $ 000 £ s |o00 m $ [00'0 00°000°8 S | 00°00S 5 (0091 AD duismop|  zevxt| ep
%00°'0 - s [000 - $ |oo0 - $ (000 00°000°0T $ 00005 S [oO0'v V3 (¥35) 3duay prenp weag je3an|  ppoxl]  zp
%00°0 B $ 000 - 5 1000 = $ |oo0 00°000°9 S | 0000S'T 3 |0O% 41 (weag auy1) aduag pieng weag [eialy ovexi| It
%00°0 - $ |o00 - 5 oo - S |ooo 000057 $ | oo'sz $ [00°00T 1 23uzg paeng weag | owsxd| o
%00'0 = $ |o00 - $ (000 > s Jooo 00°008'8¢C $ | 00009 $ |00°8Y AD qe|s yoosddy TTEXL]  6E
%000 - s o000 - $ |00 “ S |00 00'021'8 S | oooL s |oo9tT AS shemanug jeydsy|  oesxl| g
%000 & s [oo0 = S jooo 3 s 000 00°0TT'19 $ | oooL $ |O0'ELS AS shemanuq 232.0u0) 0ES|  £f]
%00°0 = s [oo0 = $ |00'0 - $ [oo0 00°0ZE"LTT 5| 000z $ 100'998's ELl ALy qand ;aisuey|  gzexl| of
%0070 : s |ooo 2 $ |oo0 : $ |ooo 00'0T6'TTE $ | 0059 $ [00'vE8'y NL 0L 89 7 49 aseq pazigers eydsy|  cezxt|  s¢
%00°0 < $ 000 = $ Jooo - 5 looo 00'05T'VS $ | oo'se $ |00 NL (dn j2no1) 22-02 Bd 3-AL VN 57| OvEXL] e
%000 = $ fooo - ¢ 000 - s looo 00'0ST'vS s | oose $ |oozzL NL 10-0L 3 veS -AL WM ST ovexL] et
%00°0 - $ |oo'o 4 $ |00'0 = S |ooo D0'096'+0S S | oo'sy s |00°0Zs'0t AS Juawaaeg 93a10u0) padsojuiey uer 8| osexl|  ze
%00°0 : s |oo0 . $ 000 = $ {000 00°ZE6' vt $ | o0y $ |00'€ET'TT AS (ndaa ,8) speuBans payeasj swn|  ogexi|  TE
%00°0 . S |00 = $ |00 = s |00 00°00%'0b $ | o000z $ [o0'zoz NL (ySia A AR %9 v palewns3) aw) Bx._wmx 09zxL] ot

SUQIBsIa| wONYd
%00°001 00°000'S s jooT = s |ooo 00000's  § [00'T 00'000S $ | ooooo's  $ |ooT \E] auljadig puy Aempeoy 3y LUORIEIO.G Bujss01) suladld 338, &t
%00°0 - $ looo - s |ooo - s |oo'o 0000012 S | 000§ $ |00°0zY A IPoeg Jusunngy pazigeis weswad|  zetxl| gz
%EQ'0S 00°081'T8  $ |0D'STT’S 000002V $ j00002'y 000BI'6E S |00'BTG'E 00'0£2'79T $ | o001 $ |00°Lz2'9t A waunjueqwy Aempeoy reTxt] L]
%PT S 00'PPETE  § |00'8I6'E 00 vPE'TE S |00°816'E » $ {000 00°v8L'LS s |oos $ [00°ETZL A uoneaAedxg Aempeoy OTTXL] 97
SALI AYMAVOY D

"dwo) 9 [T ALLLNYND AINNOWY ALILNYND INNOWY  [ALILNYND 3D14d WLOL 3318d LINN ALD ;
Y/H=[ BXH=| i+0d=H gx4=9 4 gx0=3 a gxy=2 Gl \i 1NN NOILdI¥253a ‘ON Jadg :M,“_
ajeq o) JuswAhed jejo) wawhed Juain JudLWARY sNONDIY 3D14d LINN %8 SALINYND 1OVHLNOD
LT-PO-1E LT-120-10 ‘1S3 SIHL TOLT 'ON1I3[0IG o7 ‘saapiing yuie3
035IA3Y 8179 :4OpuUIA
8T-idy-£0 LT-IN-0T TYNIDIHO 90LET 139(01g
Puosl - 0TI 0 €9vT N wouy Aemiyed puejs) suen 1980l
oL NOYS STOEST 'ON Od ££0-£18
S3LVA LOVULINGD 00 # LNIWAVd SSIHO0Hd AWUno) puag 104 JHINAMO




Lo g adey

000Z5'78Z OD'OEF'T0T 8 00°060'68T 00°09T'SSE't ¢ SINALI39aME vL0Lans
%000 E S |00'0 - $ |000 - S |00 000952 s | oooot $ |o9ss 41 I-f3s) (youl p) Jutor uojsuedyg pajeas|  psexi]  of
%000 . $ |ooo = s [ooo - s [000 00°009'€SE $ | 00'0ZT $ |00°082'T 41 (ezzoedhy) jey|  osext| e
%00°0 5 s (000 4 S 000 = $ 000 00'09€'ST s | 000z $ |00'8aL a1 sueig qand adpug|  zewxl| g
%00°0 < s |oo0 - s |ooo . $ |oo0 00°0¥6'9Z $ | 00009 S |06 wh AD (61 8 824} 8, 1) (330.10u0D) dewdiy|  zewxi] 2z
%000 - S [000 = $ |ooo - $ (00D 00'0t8'621 $ | o008t S [00°B8EZ EL (9vx1) ophig van0u0) passansaid]  szexi| 1z
%00°0 7 S jooo - $ |ooo - s |o0o 00°024'08 s |o0g S {00°0v8'E 45 qin) pastey 88pug|  zzvxt| oo
%00°0 = $ fooo - s {000 - $ |ooo 00'000°09€ S | 0002 $ |00'000'8T 45 qels ajpuo) padoguiay|  zevxt| 69
%00°00T 00'0£9°Z€ S |0E9E O0'0¥T'ET S logvt 00'0£S'6T S |0L'TZ 00'DL9°ZE $ | 00006 S |og'9e AD (uwnjod) 83210u07 7, 558 oryXl 89
%00'08 00’08y S |0Z6w 00°082'v¥ S |oT'sr = $ [o00 00°05£SS $ | 00006 S |0S'T9 AD (wag) e10au03 0, sse9|  ozexal 29
%9t°62 00'0S8YT S |0s9r 00'058°vT s |osot - $ jooo 00°007'05 S | 00’006 s 00798 AD waunnqy a1anouod O, ssed|  ogzexl| o9
%00°00T 00'0¢Ev8T S [00ZST'T 00'096'v¢ S 00951 00'09€'6ST S J00'966 00°0ZE¥8T $ | 00'09T $ |ooEsE'T 11 {4au) 9g) yeys ol otpxL s9f
%00°00T 00°00+'8 $ looovt 00002t s (000 00'00Z'v S 10004 00°'00v'8 $ 0009 $ [00'OFL 41 (yaur g1) yeus ual  gexy Sm
SNALI 39018y '3
00'SEZ 05 & 00'S98'PLZ S 00'0LE'622 S 00'S84'685 3 SW3LI IDYNIVHA TYLOLENS
%000 = $ |000 # $ [oo0 " S |000 00'000"y $ | 000007 ooz v3 (1:9) (purvz) (AL ses|  zopxa] €9
%00°0 2 S 000 = $ |000 = S [o00 00'00S'T $ | 0000S'T S |00T v3 uo|SUIX] 33jUY D, adA ) SOPXL [4:}
%16'06 000000 $ |ooOtT 00'000°£2 S |00'6 00000t $ J00T 00'000°€E $ | 00000 $ |00°TT v3 w0, 2dhL)  sopxi| T9
%00'00T 00'005'E $ |00T 00'005'E s |00 - 5 j000 00°'00S‘E $ ] 00'00S'E  $ 00T v3 ©u| pey, adit|  sopxy| 09
%00°00T 000007 s jooz 2 $ |000 000002 $ |ooE 00°000°L $ | 0000 ¢ |00 v3 W,y 2dhL|  sopxt| 65
%00°001T 000054 $ [00S 00'00§"4E $ |oo's > $ (000 00'005°LE $ [ 0000s’.  $ loos V3 (stpdaq jyv) ajoyuey 3120007 g, 3dAL 1sedasg|  gopxi| 85
%00°00T 000002y $ |oD'ZT 00'000'FT 5 {00y 0000087 S |008 0000021 $ | 0000s’e  $ [ooTT v3 (stdaq 1v) 2joyuei 19.0u03 v, adAy 1seaaig|  SOPXL| £
%IS'86 00'01$6T S [00zo6'E 00'SZ5'6 S |00'506'T 00'6866  $ |00'¢66'T 00°'S08'6T s | oo's S [00196E 41 (1834 0T 03 §) wiAsAg Ayges youaly bzy| 95
%00°0 m $ |o00 = 5 oo = $ |o0'0 00'0059 $ | 00521 S [oo'zs 41 (Woul 22) adig je1ay pazesniiod 19¢| SS
%9555 00000 S [o0ov 00°000'% s |ooov # $ {000 000022 $ | o000t $ |00EL 41 (you| 09) adig ey paiedniiod 90| ¥
%00°'00T 00°0r292L S [00'68L 0007’86 5 |o0vT9 0000082 $ |00'SLT 00°0be'9zT $ | 00091 $ |00'68L Ell (youi gg) (1l ssep) adig 31010007 panojuiy 09| €S
%00°001 00°086'9 $ joo'vs - s [ooo 00'08%'9  $ [00'kS 000819 $ | ooozt S |oows 11 (yaut 1) (11 ss€[D) adig @13.10U07) pasiejury 09| 2%
%00°00T 00°009'S0T  $ [009S0'T 00°000°67 $ 00062 0000992 S |0099L 00°009'S0T $ | 00001 $ 100950t EL (yau) zv) (1 s50)3) 8dtg 33010u07) padsojuiay 0p| TS
%00°001T 0008095 ¢ |00°T0L 000089 5 |00's8 000826 S |009T9 00°080°95 $ | bo'os S |ooTOL 41 (42u1 gg) (1) s581)) adig 39.40u07) padJojuy 09| 0§
%00°00T 00°SLY'L S |00°STT # S (000 00'SLYL $ jo0'sTT 00'SLY'L S | 00's9 $ |oo'sTT Fll (yaup Og) (111 ssep) 9dld 23240007 paalopurRy oop| &Y
%86'16 00°05€4S  $ |oorzpr't 00'008'EY $ [ooars D00SS'ET  § |00'TLT 00'05£'29 $ | 0005 $ |ooLve't 41 (yau1 2 (11 s5813) 2did @3823uU07 padsojulsy 09y 8
yIrz0
%00°05 00'005'T $ joo't 00'00S'T $ oot 2 s |000 00°000°€ $ | 0000s't ¢ |oo'z va juagaaquil|  gdoH| st
9T£20
%000 2 $ [oo'0 g S j000 3 s (000 00°S€L°65 S | 00's9 $ |00'6T6 AS Juined adojspL 51 adHdH| 9y
STEZ0
%000 = s |ooo # $ {000 £ $ {000 00'0z8 S | ooot S |oo'zg A uofeAIXNg jauLEY) 9240 Sb
SWALI 3DYNIVYHO 'Q
dwoy o lejol ALILNYND LNNOWY ALILNYND INNOWY  ALILNYND 318d TVLOL 314d LINN ALD .
Y/H=r gxXH=| 4+d=H g%4=9 4 g9x0=3 d gxy=7 ] v LINN NOILdI¥ISIa ‘o 2ads :w.w_._u__
ajeq o} Juswheq |eloy wawAeq JuaLny JuaLAey snotaalg 314d LINN '8 SALINYND LIVYLNGD
LT-P0-1€ LT-P0-T0 ‘1S3 SIHL T0LT "ON W2l0dd 47 ‘ssspping yMes
Q3SIA3Y 8TT9T J40pUBA
81-dy-/0 LT-INf-0T TYNIDIHO 90EET Pafoid
PUOg - 0TI 03 £9¥T WL Wol) Aemspleq puels| sue) :1afoly
oL WO ST9EST "ON Od £40-LI8
$ALVQ LOVHINOD $00 # INFNAVd S534D0Hd Aunoy puag 104 :MINMO




£ Jo 7 adey

= $ S 3 $ 00°+29'0S s SWILI DNIYYIA LNIINIAY B 3IDVNDIS 17.L0.LaNS
%00°0 » $ {000 s (000 - $ |o00 00005 $ | 00005 s loo'tT v3 Alquiassy uadeag yse|3 apispeoy aroway sgaxt| 95
%0070 i $ |ooo $ 000 - 5 looo 00°050'T $ | o0'0sT s |00 va uuy g poddng usis peoy jlews anowny|  praxi] g6
%00°0 - $ |ooo $ |ooo - $ |ooo 00°052 $ | oo'0sT s |oos vl (plom) 1xe 3 Suppeln Suned w3 wia]  zzoxi|  ve
%000 * $ |oo'0 $ |00 = $ |oo0 00054 S 00°0ST $ |00's V3 (moury) Jaxiei g Suppey Bumeg wa wyaf  szox1| g6
%00'0 = 5 |ooo $ looo - S |co0 05'89S S| ost $ |006LE 41 (youn vz) saxtew 3 Buppei Bumeg a3 wia| zrox1] 26
%00'0 ” $ {000 $ |ooo * $ (000 00'TH9 $joot $ 00Ty 41 (4your g) 2xteiy 8 Buppely Buineq 1x3 w3 LI9XL] 16
%000 < s (000 s [oo0 - s |oo0 00'652°L s |ooT $ |oo'ese’s 41 (uour ) sosep g Buppreiy Sumeg g wia| zzox] o6
%000 G $ (000 $ |00 = $ |00 00°008 $ | oosz $ |ooze V3 (19) 62 {348) 75 (M5-q) Aquiassy soresunaqiiersul|  gsaxi 3|
%00°0 . S 000 $ [ooo . $ 1000 00°00€ $joosz $ |oozT v3 U9 1Xi4) 1S (ms-q) Ajquisssy Jojeauliag jlessul|  ggoxL 33
%00°0 5 $ {000 $ [oo'0 - $ |ooo 0S'ETL $)ost $ [00°SLp v3 uonng (A)adAL]  zz9x1 E_
%00'0 . $ 000 $ |ooo s $ [000 00T6Y'T $jooy S |00'€Z9 v3 v-v-ll 2dAL Buppey Suined 2aapan|  zz9x1 o]
%00°0 S $ [o00 $ {000 = $ [00'0 00'SSy $|oos $ |00'T6 va 21 3dAL 3upiew Suined sandayer|  zzox1 ss)
%00°0 . $ [oo0 $ |ooo § $ 000 00°005'T $ | ooost  $ Jooor v3 (P1om) (m) D adhy Buppeny Suiaed qesard|  gaoxy vs]
%000 - $ looo $ [ooo - $ |ooo 00'005'T $|000sT  $ |oooT v3 (mouty) (M) 3 2dAL Buppiew Suined qesaid|  goaxy =
%00°0 & s {ooo $ |ooo . 5 {000 00'041°01 s|sco S |D0°09S'ET 41 (PNos) (you) v) (A) T 2dAL Buppiew Buned|  gogxL| 28
%000 g s |ooo S [oo0 = $ |oo0 00'0ZL S| o0s S |oopyT 41 1Puos) (yaur vz) (M) T odAL Juppep Bumed|  ogoxi| 18
%000 - $ {000 $ looo * $ [oo0 00'Zt6 s| ooz S |ooTey Ell {PI19S} {y2u) ZT) (M) T @CAL Suppiep Butaeq 999x1| 08
%00°0 ) $ |000 $ |ooo 5 s (000 05'STET S |sco S l0ovse'T 41 (P110s) (yauy 8) (M) T adAL Juppiey Suiaeg 999X &z
%00°0 - $ [oo0 $ j000 * s jo00 0S'8¥T S|sLo S |00'86T El (300) (yau| 8) () T 2dAL Suiyrew Juaeg 999%L| 8
%00°0 - $ |oo0 $ o070 - s looo 00'0S0't S |sco $ Joooov's 11 (PYos) (you| v) (M) T adA) Bupsew Sumed|  ogext| 22
%00°0 = s looo 5 oo - $ Jooo 00'000PT s | 00005 $ {oo'sz va sudls wnuwiny)  ogaxl| oz
SWILI SONDIYVIN LNIWIAV '8 IDYNDIS o
‘dwo) % [LaT8 ALILNYND AINNOWY ALLNVND ANNOWY  [ALLINVND 3214d V101 3D1¥d LINN ALD ]
v/H=T1 dXH=| d+0=H gxd=9 4 gxg=3 a gxXy=) a v 1NN NOILAI¥DSIC ‘ON dadg h@_,“_
21eq o) JuaAeg jejoy JudlwARg JWa Ny JuawAed snojadd 3318d LINN 8 SALLINYND LDVYINOD
LT-00-T€ £T-130-T0 1S3 SIHL TOLT "ON198[0.d 47 's1epjing yies
[EREL] 81Z9Z :i0puUap
8T-4dy-£0 LT-Inr-0T TVYNIDINO 90EET 1[0.g
puog - 011 01 £99T N WYy Aemyieg puels| sue) 1398(01d
oL INIOYA ST9EST 'ON Od ££0-LT€
S3LVA LOVHINOD 700 # ININAYd SSTHOOHd AJuno) puag 104 :MINMO




£jo g afey

= s $ - S 05'£68'60C $ SIAIALE TYNDIS JIddVHUL TYLOLENS
%00°0 - $ 000 S |000 = S {000 0000522 $ 1 00005L S |00 LE] DA U0 dueApy sepey|  scooxL| et
%00'0 . s |000 $ jooo = $ {000 000527 $ | 00€ S |00°05¢4 41 3jge) uowwio) Jops1aq auasald sepey|  szooxt| oet
%000 - s |ooo $ {000 : $ jooo D0'000°0E $ oo0os's s [oow v3 Jopelag souasaid Jepey| szooxl| 67T
%00°0 - s jooo $ |ooo - $ 000 00'000°E $ jo0000'e S |ooT V3 Hun Jajjonuo) Jopeaq vewisapad|  ggoxt| ser
%0070 - $ {o0'0 $ 1000 - $ |ooo 00'000°8 $ joo000'T  § |oos v3 (sdy) uonng ysnq uonaateqg uesspas|  ggaxt] et
%0070 £ $ |ooo $ {000 - $ |ooo 00'000'+T $ | 00000 $ |ooL Vi Aiquiassy 3jod uemnsapad|  sgox1| orr
%00°0 . s |ooo $ jooo = $ 000 00'000'0T $ | 00'000's ¢ ooz V3 wn (g 2dAy) i (s) wiy wieyd jeusis oygesy essu|  ogoxa| szt
%000 = s |ooo s |oo0 = s |ooo 00°000°0T S | 00000 $ |ooE \E| (@ 2dAy) 115 (s) wiay wieyd eusis oggesy jessu|  ggoxt| vt
%00'0 = s (000 s {000 - s [oo0 00058'2 s | 00€ % |00°0s6 41 (toynpuio) /)(Emy zT)lv adAL) ajqed jeuBis aggery|  peaxt|  ect
%00°0 - $ [ooo S [00°0 - $ {000 000242 $ | 00T S |o00Te'T 41 (ronnpue) pEmy 7T)v adAy) siqe) jeusisowest]  pgaxi| zer
%00°0 r $ {000 s |000 ) S {000 00°0Z€'2 s |ooz 5 |00°09T'T El (1opnpuo) zi(3my 7Ty edAy) aiqes jeusisogenn|  pgaxl| ter
2%00'0 = s joo0 $ |o00 = $ [00'0 00°'00F $ | 00001 $ (o0 V3 (spuoaas p)(pu) z1) miejg yoeg|  zgaxt| ozt
%00'0 - $ oo s |ooo - $ Jooo 00°009 $ | 00001 $ |ooe v3 (spuoaag e)woul zT) 23eid eg|  zeoxa| 1t
%00°0 - s jooo $ |ooo - $ {000 00°000°Y s | ooos $ 1008 V3 (umopwinoD) (pa1) uoidag feudts uelsapad|  zgowy| 81T
%00°0 = $ {000 $ |oo0 - $ o0 00°00% $ § 00002 s [00T v3 (may pay)pan (youl 1) uopdas leudis apiyen|  zsaxy| 41T
%0070 - S (000 s {ooo . $ |ooo 00°009'T $ | o000z $ Joo's V3 (Pau}pe (youi z1) uonoag (eudis spiyanl  zeowt| o1t
%00'0 - 5 oo $ |ooo 5 $ lo00 007008 $ | 00002 $ (00 V3 (P j9A)pa (you) 2T} uondas jeusdis spwoa|  zsaxt| str
%000 “ $ |o00 $ |000 = $ [oo0 00'009'T $ | 00002 s 008 v3 (molaA)peT (You) 21) uonas jeusiis apiyaa|  gsoxi] it
%00°0 L] S |o00 S {000 - $ [oo0 00'008 S | 00'00Z S |00y V3 (may wo)pa1 (you) 1) vopoas feudis apon|  zgaxe] g1t
%00°0 s s {000 s |ooo : $ |ooo D0'009'T $ | 00002 s |oo's va (wig)pat (you) z1) wondss eudis apiyap|  zaowi| zit
%00°0 - $ |00 $ |00 - $ |000 00°'000°SE $ | 00'000'sE  $ |00'T v3 (pasejos)) [eudis oyjea | AmH (lessu|  pgaxi| 1T
%00°0 - S |ooo s |ooo - 5 |00°0 00°000'S $ | 00000's  § joo'T V3 (Olds(3)ss(snloso ove/ozr @ adhy sopias jeouwaal  gzoxt| oot
%00°0 - $ |ooo S 000 1 $ |o00 00'005'T $ |ose $ 100°009 41 (4pu) 91/5) puenis aaim 19935 1030wzl szoxi]| 6ot
%000 - s |oo0 $ |ooo % $ oo 00'005'T $|ose $ {00°009 41 {you) 8/¢) puens aipm 9935 1e0d-auiz|  szaxl| sor
%0070 - $ |ooo s |ooo 4 $ |000 00'005'T S |ost $ |00°009 41 {youl /1) puens anm [sa3s weod-ouz|  szoxi| sor
%00°0 . s oo S [oo0 . s oo 00'000'0T S Jooooo'e  § |oos v3 uoidy/m (2z629T) 0 2dAL xog punous|  pzoxi| oot
%00°0 2 $ jooo S (000 . s |ooo 00'0EE'T $ 1002 5 |00's99 41 (8my 21) (4puody) aqey Aear|  teaxt| sor
%00°0 . $ jooo $ {000 - $ j00°0 00055 $|oot $ |00°sLz 41 paensul (yoN) wnpuod oupald|  ozaxt| tot
%000 ” $ [o00 S |ooo 2 $ |00 00'0TZ $lost S joororT 41 (2129) (¢ "oN) 3Inpuos oUPBg 0Z9%L| EOT,
%0070 - S [000 $ |ooo s $ |000 05'79T'T $|osT $ j00'sLL Fil (2seg) (9 o) anpuo) oupaa|  gzoxt| zot
%00°0 . s oo $ (000 - 3 |ooo 00'SLE $ | 00'sT $ joo'se 41 (Y2u1 ) (0F Yy2s) [DAd) Inpued|  gtoxi]| Tor
%00'0 - $ |ooo $ |ooo = s |oo0 0001 5| 00vt $ jooor 4 (youi €h{or 43s) (dad) wnpuo)|  groxa| oot
%00'0 = s (000 $ (00D - $ [00°0 00'006'8 $ | ooot $ |o0068 Ell (your 2} (or yas) (OAd) mnpuon|  sroxi] g5
%000 s looo $ |oo0 - s |o0'0 00'065'S $ | 00'59 $ |009g AS (ou) 9) syemapis @aouodf  Tesxd| @6
%00°0 = s [00'0 S [00°0 7 S {000 00°000'8T $ | 00°00€ $ |00°'08 il (U7 OE] [510d [BUE1S SJeI1) Jeus G| oTexd| 2§
SINLI TYNDIS JI44WHL *9)

"dwo) % [e1o) AILNYND LNNOWY ALLNYOD | LNNOWY  [ALILNYAD 30M4d VL0L 20144 LINN ALD :
V/H=T BXH=| d+0d=H gx4=9 4 gxQg=3 a gxy=) | v dINN NOLLdIM2S3a “ON "2edg %w_,_“_

938 0L JUBWAE 810 JuaiAeg Juain) juawAed snojndlg 3D14d 1INN '8 SAILINYD LIVELNGD

LT-DO-1E LT-120-10 153 SIHL
Q3SIAIY
81-4dv-L0 LT-In[-0T TVNIDNHO
oL WOYd
S31VQ LOVYINOD

700 # LNIWAYd SS3YD0Ud

ZOLT "oN 13foad d7‘s4apiing ey
8TT9T (1opuap

9DEET Paloud

ST9EST 'ON Od ££0-LT8

PUOY - OT1 03 €951 N WoIf Aemiled pue|s| sue) :198(old

Auno) puag Ho4 :HINMO



£ Jo g 8ded

Or6rOTE S 00'0SL'T 5 0r'66Z'62 00'Sk6'6€ s SIELI HIQUO I9NVHD WLOLENS
%000 2 $ |ooo . $ looo - s o000 00°005'9 s [ 0000s'9  $ |oo'T 1 Fs0ds|(] pue aAowzy
%00°001T 00'008'€ $ JootT 000547 S |0s'0 000S2'T  $ {00 00005 '€ $ [ 0000SE S |00T 1 uofe|jelsu
%0026 orevs'iz S |o0ze - $ |000 ov6rS'Lz  $ |00'Z6 00'SY6'6Z S | sve6z ¢ _loooot v3 { 8 apean) siepy pareuiwer) 91 x 8| 1 1opap aBueyy
SINZLI HIAHO IDNYHI]
0008T'ZOL  $ 00'989'8k S 00'P6Y'EIT S 00'08T €8T S SWALILINN TYNOLLIAAY TYL0LENSE
%00°0 g S (000 = S |o0'0 - 5 j00'0 00'000°T § | oooo0't ¢ |oot S1 SIS JUBINUOWA| 83e0[0Y S6t|  Z¥T
%00°'00T 00'005'L $ [0000s*T - s |o0'0 000054 ¢ |00700S'T 00'005‘% $ | 00's S |00°00S'T 41 20Uy a4l qleg 955 THT
%00°001 00'089'VST  § |00'L98°E 00'989'8% S JSTLTTT 00'b66'S0T S |S8'6¥9'Z 00'089'+51T S| ooor S |00'£98'E A lIppeg pazijiqess Juauws) | popKL| 0v1
%00'0 = $ |ooo # $ {000 - s {oco 00°000°0Z S | 000z S }00°000°T 1l Buuaemag 9EP| GET
SELILINN TYNOLLIGAY °|
00sZT'vE § = ) 00szL'vT $ 00'SLT LY S SW3Li NOILNIATHd NOILNTIOH ¥3LVYM WHOLS TY.LOLENS
%00°00T 00'005'T $ jo0'T - $ |ooo 0000S'T S fOOT 00°005'T S {0000s'T  $|ooT 51 2ININAS INOYsEM 31210U0) 0€4| BET
%00°00T 00'S8¢¥'9T  $ |o0'ser's 5 $ |000 00'S8¢°9T S |00'SEK'S 00'S8p9T S |o0€ $ |00'S6t'S 41 4a1ueg duqey Iajly padiojuiay €T LET
%000 " s |ooo - s looo 2 S 1000 00'0LE'6 $ | oot $ |0o0sE’s 41 Pos yojg 29T 9¢€t
%00°0 H $ [00'0 - S {ooo - S (000 00'000'TT $ 100005t S |oos v Se2Jy pRgINIsK] Jje Jo Buipaas yajnin-0lpAy S8T| SET
%000 - s |ooo " $ {000 7 s [oo0 00'0ZE'T $ | voozt $ (00Tt V3 z a8e15 - JBL1RgG UONIDI0L 13)U| ThL| FET
%000 = 5 |o00 g $ 000 - 5 |00'0 00'09€ $| 000zt S |00 v3 T a3e)5 - JalLeg U0NY30U aju| 6TL) EET
%00°001 000629 S |00'95T $ 1000 000vZ's  $ |00'9sT 000’9 S | 00'ov $ |009sT AS 55390y UoRINJISU0) pazy|igels 90SXLj ZET|
SIW3LI NOILNTIOd ¥3LVAN INYOLS
"dwio) 9 |eioL ALILNVND INNOWY ALILNYND INNOWY  [ALILNYND 3D1¥d TVLOL 2014d LINN ALD
VY/H=T gXH=| i+d=H gx4=9 4 gxQg=13 a gxy=2 a v LINN NOLLdI¥DS3a ‘ON adg “uﬂ
2jeq o) Juawhed [23o | Juawifed JuaLin) JUBWARY SNOIARIY 3014 LINN 2 SILLINYND LIVYLINOD
LT-130-1€ LT-10-T0 ‘1S3 SIHL ZTOLT 'ON 3l0lg d7 ‘ssapjing ylie3
a3asinay 8197 (JOPUBA
8T-1dy-£0 LT-IN-0T TYNIDINO 90EET 1990044
puog - OT1 03 €911 NS Wody Aemyed pues| aued 11osfolgd
oL WOY4 GI9EST 'ON Od ££0-218
S31va LOVYINOD 700 # LNIWNAVJ SS3UD0Ud Auno) puag o4 HINMO



£ 30 [ 9%eq

05'6L6'951S ang Junowy JuawAhey
8 TZ9'L6E'ES Suiuieway uojINISUO)
05'€08'81S"vS WNOWY 10BI3U07) (2301
00°SP6'6ES SUOREDYIPO 1DE1NUOY
05'858'8LY'YS unetwy penuo) 'Sug
00°0% %04 PUeH UQ [elsIeN
056469515 21LWIST siy3 ang
9TZ0Z'vr99$ pauley selewis] snomald ssa]
99'I8T'IZT'TS |e10)
VLGLSYTTS (sway aup) %407 aBeureloy ssan
O LSL'SYTTS {swa aup) 81eq 03 pausez jgro1gng
0v'20Q'8ELS paules yuawheq snoialy
00'5S£'L0SS pouad Aed Siy) pause3 uaung
00°SP6'6ES SNOILYDI4IGOW LIVHINOD 1VLOL |
000 200 "ON Japug 28uey)
00'SK6'6E T00 ON JepiQ aSuey)
SNNIW/SNTd HIAHD IDNYHD i
“dwo) 9% [e301 ALILNYND ANNOWY ALLLNYND AINNOWY ALILNYND 3J1¥d WLOL 3014d LINN ALD
V/H=r aXH=| 1+0=H g%4=9 3 gxa-3 a gxy=2 [ v LINn NOLLdI¥3$30 o s hh_
31eq 0] awhed [e10L Juawhed yuaiin) uawhed snoinaig D14 LINN B SALINYAD LIVHINOD
LT-PO-TE L1-170-10 1S3 SIHL ZOLT 'ON 108f01d o7 'ssappng yue3 i
d3sin3y 87797 H1opusp
81-4dy-£0 LT-INM-0T TVNIDIHO 90g€£T 1afoug
PUOE - 0TI 01 £9¢T W4 Wouy Aemyiey puejs| sue) :3a3l0ug
ol WOoYd ST9EST 'ONOd ££0-£18 |
SALVA LOVHLINQD ¥00 # LNIWAV SSIHO0Ud Ajunod puag 1oy HINMO




Harris, Britten

TP R T
From: Ton, Huy <Huy.Ton@aecom.com>
Sent: Wednesday, November 08, 2017 9:52 AM
To: Crawford, Wesley; Harris, Britten
Cc: Halvorsen, Clifford; Loethen, Amanda; Jerry Hawkinson; Slawinski, Stacy
Subject: RE: Cane Island Pay Estimate No. 04 corrected
Attachments: 1702-Pay Estimate # 4 Corrected & Signed.pdf

Wesley,
Attached file is corrected Estimate No. 4.

Huy Ton, PE
Cell: 617-818-8557

AECOM

19219 Katy Freeway
Suite 100

Houston, TX 77094, USA

—COM

Built to deliver a better world

From: Crawford, Wesley [mailto:Wesley.Crawford @fortbendcountytx.gov]
Sent: Wednesday, November 08, 2017 7:03 AM

To: Ton, Huy; Slawinski, Stacy

Cc: Halvorsen, Clifford; Loethen, Amanda; Jerry Hawkinson; Harris, Britten
Subject: RE: Cane Island Pay Estimate No. 04

Huy,

Our records show the previous payment to be different from that on the pay estimate. Please have the corrections
made and re-submit.

thanks

Wesley Crawford

Construction Coordinator

Fort Bend County Engineering Dept.

301 Jackson Street Richmond, TX 77469

Office: 281-633-7514
Cell: 281-793-9768
Wesley.crawford @fortbendcountytx.gov




From: Ton, Huy [mailto:Huy. Ton@aecom.com]

Sent: Tuesday, November 07, 2017 3:14 PM

To: Slawinski, Stacy

Cc: Halvorsen, Clifford; Loethen, Amanda; Crawford, Wesley; Jerry Hawkinson
Subject: Cane Island Pay Estimate No. 04

Stacy,
Please see attached file for Cane Island Pay Estimate No. 04, it has been reviewed.
Thank you!

Huy Ton, PE
Cell: 617-818-8557

AECOM

19219 Katy Freeway
Suite 100

Houston, TX 77094, USA

AZCOM

Built to deliver a better world



